[image: ]
2025 Meeting Schedule
Minnesota Coalition for Family Home Visiting
  
	Coalition Quarterly Meeting
	Legislative Committee
	Executive Committee

	2nd Thursday of the month, quarterly, 
9:30 AM – 11 AM

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.
	1st Thursday of the month, 
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
Calendar Download

Zoom Meeting Link
Meeting ID: 812 4155 6654
Passcode: 184835
	1st Wednesday of the month,
12 PM – 1:30 PM
Calendar Download

Zoom Meeting Link
Meeting ID: 818 5862 5986
Passcode: 882497

	Spring Quarterly Meeting
Thursday, March 13,
9:30 AM - 11 AM
Registration Link
	Cancelled
	Cancelled

	
	Thursday, February 6,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, February 5
12 PM – 1:30 PM

	
	Thursday, March 6,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, March 5,
12 PM – 1:30 PM

	Summer Quarterly Meeting
Thursday, June 12,
9:30-11 AM
Registration Link
	Thursday, April 3,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, April 2
12 PM – 1:30 PM

	
	Thursday, May 1,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, May 7,
12 PM – 1:30 PM

	
	Thursday, June 5,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, June 4,
2:30 PM – 4 PM

	Autumn Quarterly Meeting 
Thursday, September 11,
9:30-11 AM
Registration Link
	Thursday, July 3,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, July 2,
2:30 PM – 4 PM

	
	Thursday, August 7,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, August 6,
2:30 PM – 4 PM

	
	Thursday, September 4,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, September 3,
2:30 PM – 4 PM

	Winter Quarterly Meeting
Thursday, December 11,
9:30-11 AM
Registration Link
	Thursday, October 2,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, October 1,
2:30 PM – 4 PM

	
	Thursday, November 6,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, November 5,
2:30 PM – 4 PM

	
	Thursday, December 4,
9:30 AM – 10:30 AM
	Wednesday, December 3,
12 PM – 1:30 PM



image2.png
W

Minnesota Coalition
FOR FAMILY HOME VISITING





